
 CAMPEONATO ROSARINO DE VELA 2017

2° SEMESTRE

GENERAL PROVISORIOS

1 2 3 4 5

PUESTO VELA NOMBRE TIPO CVR CRA CVR YCR CAM D1 PUNT.

1 3583 GOLDEN BABY PK 22 10 5 1 1 1 10 8

2 4441 NURIA PANDORA 31M 1 9 4 3 5 9 13

3 0 DANZA COLIBRI 800 7 2 31 2 2 31 13

4 4335 PORCA MISERIA PK 22 14 4 2 7 3 14 16

5 5556 DANDY     FAYD 30   3 8 11 56 6 56 28

6 6 VINGILOT R 630 12 11 6 13 22 22 42

7 2627 VALENTINO DANGELO24C 15 12 3 18 18 18 48

8 5527 SILENCIO PLENAMAR 220 24 13 8 17 20 24 58

9 4975 MAREEBA 3 CONTE 24  18 15 14 15 25 25 62

10 3254 ALEJANDRO COLIBRI 24 28 16 9 11 103 103 64

11 4043 LIBERO DANGELO 24 C 32 14 5 16 34 34 67

12 0 NJORD     NATIVO 38 26 22 31 20 17 31 85

13 0 DON FORTU SAILOR 700 27 20 16 23 27 27 86

14 4364 EL AGUJA  PANDORA31I 22 34 103 24 15 103 95

15 0 GRANUJA L MULL 23   34 25 12 28 33 34 98

16 0 SANT. TRINIDAD DANGELO 24 C 33 27 17 56 32 56 109

17 0 SOÑADOR   COLIBRI 24 39 103 18 30 26 103 113

18 5643 TRENDINGTO TRENTADUE 4 7 7 103 103 103 121

19 0 GRAN TIARE ALBATROS 950 40 30 24 56 31 56 125

20 5720 CUIQUESUM6 TRENTADUE 19 6 10 103 103 103 138

21 0 BOOGALOO  PLENAM.20 49 28 31 103 38 103 146

22 2919 IZNARA    MIURA 25  25 10 103 103 19 103 157

23 0 WAIKIKI   H 20      38 103 25 56 43 103 162

24 4112 DEMONIO PK 22     49 103 15 21 103 103 188

25 2858 DURA LEX  PLENAM.23 103 26 20 39 103 103 188

26 0 LEO H 20      103 103 19 40 37 103 199

27 2992 MANCEBO   IROKO 34  2 103 103 4 103 103 212

28 3359 VANISU 2 BORA BORA 26 8 1 103 103 103 103 215

29 5055 MONARCADEL CORUM 34 103 103 103 6 8 103 220

30 4081 SIRELLI DANGELO 24 C 35 34 103 56 103 103 228

31 5133 0.07 MILENIUM 38 9 103 13 103 103 103 228

32 4437 MAGICO    MAGIC 26  21 3 103 103 103 103 230

33 0 CURRUS TAIEL HOLLAND 23 20 103 103 12 103 103 238

34 5650 INDICO GR 28 103 21 103 103 12 103 239

35 0 ARGOS MAGIC24FAM 103 103 103 22 23 103 251

36 5092 CONSTANTINE CONTE 24 30 103 103 103 24 103 260

37 5473 PURASANGRE LOTZ 270  23 103 103 37 103 103 266

38 28 LEON NEGRO MATCH 30 49 103 103 103 16 103 271

39 0 GIANNI TROV    ROY 32    103 103 103 31 35 103 272

40 0 DADO      MASTRAC245 49 103 22 103 103 103 277

41 0 FRA NOI H 20      103 17 103 56 103 103 279

42 0 JANUS 2   H 20      103 103 103 56 36 103 298



43 5684 GANESH 2  TRENTADUE 103 103 103 103 4 103 313

44 5642 PIRIS REI TRENTADUE 103 103 103 5 103 103 314

45 5343 CAPIT.SUR3 FAYD 33   5 103 103 103 103 103 314

46 4270 LEANDRO   VIP 335   6 103 103 103 103 103 315

47 4072 TIEMPLIBRE PAMPA 21 103 103 103 8 103 103 317

48 4486 SURYA     PANDORA 27 103 103 103 103 9 103 318

49 5316 NAVEGANTE2 FIRST 35 103 103 103 9 103 103 318

50 5099 MAERS     GP BILLOCH 103 103 103 103 10 103 319

51 1393 SAMBA DANGELO 24 C 103 103 103 10 103 103 319

52 5508 FRAN      MAGIC24FAM 103 103 103 103 11 103 320

53 5057 OZONO CONTE 24 11 103 103 103 103 103 320

54 5141 EXODUS    LOTZ 270  103 103 103 103 13 103 322

55 6 ÑANDEYARA5 VENTIDUE  13 103 103 103 103 103 322

56 0 NAMASTE   BORABORA31 103 103 103 103 14 103 323

57 554 ARPON     FRERS 32  103 103 103 14 103 103 323

58 3347 TORMENTO VAN 30 16 103 103 103 103 103 325

59 3540 ENIGMA    COLIBRI 24 17 103 103 103 103 103 326

60 0 BUCANERO DEL PLATA 24 103 18 103 103 103 103 327

61 ZEFROTORNA PANDORA 27 103 103 103 19 103 103 328

62 4076 ESTROPADAK PK 22 103 19 103 103 103 103 328

63 5661 NOIR      MAGIC 26  103 103 103 103 21 103 330

64 5721 ANTU LOFT 270 103 103 21 103 103 103 330

65 0 STREGA PLENAMAR 24 103 103 23 103 103 103 332

66 0 BLAS MARIA ALPHA 45 103 23 103 103 103 103 332

67 0 RASANTE PANDORA 32 103 24 103 103 103 103 333

68 4285 CAHUEL CO LOTZ 270  103 103 103 25 103 103 334

69 2 PARTHENOPE QUANTUM 29 103 103 103 26 103 103 335

70 3522 DANDY     COLIBRI 24 103 103 103 27 103 103 336

71 0 RIBALDO   PLENAM.220 103 103 103 103 28 103 337

72 0 MAYRI II JT 25 103 103 103 29 103 103 338

73 646 MONITOR GRUMETE 103 29 103 103 103 103 338

74 5421 DON QUIJOTE H20 29 103 103 103 103 103 338

75 0 ERICK     PLENAM.20 103 103 103 103 30 103 339

76 0 VOYAGER TRENTADUE 103 103 31 103 103 103 340

77 5270 WANDERER 2 SOL 105 103 103 31 103 103 103 340

78 0 SIR PAMPA PLENAMAR 23 04 103 31 103 103 103 103 340

79 0 SANT TRIN H 20      31 103 103 103 103 103 340

80 3629 SALSA RESCH 26R 103 103 103 32 103 103 341

81 0 MANIA 2   LASER 23  103 103 103 33 103 103 342

82 0 NACHO´S MICROPLEN 103 103 103 34 103 103 343

83 5319 ADAGGIO FAYD 30 R 103 103 103 35 103 103 344

84 0 COMPINCHE H 20      103 103 103 36 103 103 345

85 0 ARI       LOTZ 270  36 103 103 103 103 103 345

86 5422 M. LUISA  MAGIC 33  37 103 103 103 103 103 346

87 0 CHAMUYO   ROY 32    103 103 103 38 103 103 347

88 4219 VIVALABIRR PLENAM.240 103 103 103 103 43 103 352

89 0 ALMERIA   DELPLATA24 103 103 103 103 43 103 352

90 0 CENTAURO  TROTER PAN 103 103 103 103 43 103 352

91 5587 CAPRICHOSO MASTRACHIO 24,5 49 103 103 103 103 103 358



92 4586 JR        RESCH 26  49 103 103 103 103 103 358

93 0 MARUNOUCHI MASTRAC245 49 103 103 103 103 103 358

94 0 ABSOLUT PANDORA 34 103 103 103 56 103 103 365

95 0 ACQUA VIP 335   103 103 103 56 103 103 365

96 2 ALOUTTE 3 PLENAMAR 260 103 103 103 56 103 103 365

97 5303 CERO STRES VIP 35    103 103 103 56 103 103 365

98 0 CORTOMALTE BRAMADOR24 103 103 103 56 103 103 365

99 3086 CUMPA     EZCURRA 36 103 103 103 56 103 103 365

100 3909 DIVA      BORABORA42 103 103 103 56 103 103 365

101 4260 KAI VAI   SAILOR 700 103 103 103 56 103 103 365



 CAMPEONATO ROSARINO DE VELA 2017

2° SEMESTRE

CLASE "A" PROVISORIOS

1 2 3 4 5

PUESTO VELA NOMBRE TIPO CVR CRA CVR YCR CAM D1 PUNT.

1 4441 NURIA     PANDORA31M 1 4 1 1 2 4 5

2 5556 DANDY     FAYD 30   3 3 4 11 3 11 13

3 4975 MAREEBA 3 CONTE 24  9 5 6 6 10 10 26

4 4364 EL AGUJA  PANDORA31I 11 7 26 7 7 26 32

5 5643 TRENDINGTO TRENTADUE 4 2 2 26 26 26 34

6 5720 CUIQUESUM6 TRENTADUE 10 1 3 26 26 26 40

7 2992 MANCEBO   IROKO 34  2 26 26 2 26 26 56

8 5133 0.07 MILENIUM 38 6 26 5 26 26 26 63

9 5650 INDICO GR 28 26 6 26 26 6 26 64

10 28 LEON NEGRO MATCH 30 14 26 26 26 8 26 74

11 5684 GANESH 2  TRENTADUE 26 26 26 26 1 26 79

12 5642 PIRI REIS TRENTADUE 26 26 26 3 26 26 81

13 5055 MONARCADEL CORUM 340 26 26 26 4 26 26 82

14 5055 MONARCADEL CORUM 34 26 26 26 26 4 26 82

15 5343 CAPIT.SUR3 FAYD 33   5 26 26 26 26 26 83

16 5316 NAVEGANTE2 FIRST 35  26 26 26 5 26 26 83

17 5099 MAERS     GP BILLOCH 26 26 26 26 5 26 83

18 5721 ANTU LOFT 270 26 26 7 26 26 26 85

19 5057 OZONO CONTE 24  7 26 26 26 26 26 85

20 3347 TORMENTO  VAN 30    8 26 26 26 26 26 86

21 4285 CAHUEL CO LOTZ 270  26 26 26 8 26 26 86

22 0 VOYAGER TRENTADUE 26 26 9 26 26 26 87

23 3909 DIVA      BORABORA42 26 26 26 11 26 26 89

24 5092 CONSTANTINE CONTE 24  12 26 26 26 26 26 90



 CAMPEONATO ROSARINO DE VELA 2017

2° SEMESTRE

CLASE "B" PROVISORIOS

1 2 3 4 5

PUESTO VELA NOMBRE TIPO CVR CRA CVR YCR CAM D1 PUNT.

1 4437 MAGICO    MAGIC 26  3 1 20 20 20 20 44

2 5473 PURASANGRE LOTZ 270  4 20 20 2 20 20 46

3 4270 LEANDRO   VIP 335   1 20 20 20 20 20 61

4 0 ZEFROTORNA PANDORA 27 20 20 20 1 20 20 61

5 5508 FRAN      MAGIC24FAM 20 20 20 20 1 20 61

6 6 ÑANDEYARA5 VENTIDUE  2 20 20 20 20 20 62

7 5141 EXODUS    LOTZ 270  20 20 20 20 2 20 62

8 5661 NOIR      MAGIC 26  20 20 20 20 3 20 63

9 0 CAPRICHOSO MASTRAC245 6 20 20 20 20 20 66



 CAMPEONATO ROSARINO DE VELA 2017

2° SEMESTRE

CLASE "C" PROVISORIOS

1 2 3 4 5

PUESTO VELA NOMBRE TIPO CVR CRA CVR YCR CAM D1 PUNT.

1 3583 GOLDEN BABY PK 22 3 4 1 1 1 4 6

2 0 DANZA COLIBRI 800 1 2 10 2 2 10 7

3 4335 PORCA MISERIA PK 22 5 3 2 3 3 5 11

4 6 VINGILOT R 630 4 5 3 7 7 7 19

5 5527 SILENCIO PLENAMAR 220 7 6 4 9 6 9 23

6 3254 ALEJANDRO COLIBRI 24 8 7 5 5 20 20 25

7 3359 VANISU 2 BORA BORA 26 2 1 20 20 20 20 43

8 0 CURRUS TAIEL HOLLAND 23 6 20 20 6 20 20 52

9 4112 DEMONIO PK 22 20 20 6 10 20 20 56

10 0 SOÑADOR   COLIBRI 24 20 20 7 12 20 20 59

11 4072 TIEMPLIBRE PAMPA 21  20 20 20 4 20 20 64

12 4219 VIVALABIRR PLENAM.240 20 20 20 20 4 20 64

13 4486 SURYA     PANDORA 27 20 20 20 20 5 20 65

14 0 BUCANERO DEL PLATA 24 20 8 20 20 20 20 68

15 0 STREGA PLENAMAR 24 20 20 8 20 20 20 68

16 554 ARPON     FRERS 32  20 20 20 8 20 20 68

17 0 RIBALDO   PLENAM.220 20 20 20 20 8 20 68

18 4076 ESTROPADAK PK 22 20 9 20 20 20 20 69

19 3522 DANDY     COLIBRI 24 20 20 20 11 20 20 71

20 3629 SALSA     RESCH 26 R 20 20 20 13 20 20 73



 CAMPEONATO ROSARINO DE VELA 2017

2° SEMESTRE

CLASE "D" PROVISORIOS

1 2 3 4 5

PUESTO VELA NOMBRE TIPO CVR CRA CVR YCR CAM D1 PUNT.

1 2627 VALENTINO DANGELO 24 C 1 2 1 3 1 3 5

2 4043 LIBERO DANGELO 24 C 5 3 2 2 4 5 11

3 2919 IZNARA    MIURA 25  2 1 20 20 2 20 25

4 1393 SAMBA     DANGELO24C 20 20 20 1 20 20 61

5 5495 HECHICERO H 20      20 20 20 20 3 20 63

6 5421 DON QUIJOTE H20 3 20 20 20 20 20 63

7 0 BOOGALOO  PLENAM.20 20 4 20 20 20 20 64

8 0 SANT TRIN H 20      4 20 20 20 20 20 64

9 0 FRA NOI   H 20      20 20 20 5 20 20 65



 CAMPEONATO ROSARINO DE VELA 2017

2° SEMESTRE

CLASE "SOLO DACRON" PROVISORIOS

1 2 3 4 5

PUESTO VELA NOMBRE TIPO CVR CRA CVR YCR CAM D1 PUNT.

1 0 NJORD     NATIVO 38 2 2 10 1 2 10 7

2 0 DON FORTU SAILOR 700 3 1 2 2 3 3 8

3 0 GRANUJA L MULL 23   5 5 1 4 7 7 15

4 0 SANT. TRINIDAD DANGELO 24 C 4 7 3 23 6 23 20

5 0 GRAN TIARE ALBATROS 950 10 8 6 23 5 23 29

6 2858 DURA LEX  PLENAM.23 15 6 4 10 36 36 35

7 0 WAIKIKI   H 20      9 36 7 23 10 36 49

8 4081 SIRELLI DANGELO 24 C 6 10 36 23 36 36 75

9 0 GIANNI   TROV ROY 32    36 36 36 6 8 36 86

10 0 DADO      MASTRAC245 15 36 5 33 36 36 89

11 0 JANUS 2   H 20      36 36 36 23 9 36 104

12 3540 ENIGMA    COLIBRI 24 1 36 36 36 36 36 109

13 0 NAMASTE   BORABORA31 36 36 36 36 1 36 109

14 0 BLAS MARIA ALPHA 45 36 3 36 36 36 36 111

15 2 PARTHENOPE QUANTUM 29 36 36 36 3 36 36 111

16 0 RASANTE PANDORA 32 36 4 36 36 36 36 112

17 0 ERICK     PLENAM.20 36 36 36 36 4 36 112

18 0 MAYRI II  JT 25     36 36 36 5 36 36 113

19 0 ARI       LOTZ 270  7 36 36 36 36 36 115

20 0 MANIA 2   LASER 23  36 36 36 7 36 36 115

21 5422 M. LUISA  MAGIC 33  8 36 36 36 36 36 116

22 5319 ADAGGIO   FAYD 30 R 36 36 36 8 36 36 116

23 0 CHAMUYO   ROY 32    36 36 36 9 36 36 117

24 5270 WANDERER 2 SOL 105 36 36 10 36 36 36 118

25 0 CENTAURO  TROTER PAN 36 36 36 36 12 36 120

26 4586 JR        RESCH 26  15 36 36 36 36 36 123

27 0 MARUNOUCHI MASTRAC245 15 36 36 33 36 36 120

28 4260 KAI VAI   SAILOR 700 36 36 36 23 36 36 131

29 0 ABSOLUT   PANDORA 34 36 36 36 23 36 36 131

30 3086 CUMPA     EZCURRA 36 36 36 36 23 36 36 131

31 0 ACQUA     VIP 335   36 36 36 23 36 36 131

32 5303 CERO STRES VIP 35    36 36 36 23 36 36 131

33 2 ALOUTTE 3 PLENAM.260 36 36 36 23 36 36 131

34 0 CORTOMALTE BRAMADOR24 36 36 36 23 36 36 131



 CAMPEONATO ROSARINO DE VELA 2017

2° SEMESTRE

CLASE "DOBLES" PROVISORIOS

1 2 3 4 5

PUESTO VELA NOMBRE TIPO CVR CRA CVR YCR CAM D1 PUNT.

1 0 LEO H 20      20 20 1 4 3 20 28

2 0 ARGOS     MAGIC24FAM 20 20 20 1 1 20 42

3 0 SOÑADOR   COLIBRI 24 1 20 20 20 2 20 43

4 0 BOOGALOO  PLENAM.20 20 20 3 20 4 20 47

5 0 FRA NOI H 20      20 1 20 20 20 20 61

6 646 MONITOR GRUMETE 20 2 20 20 20 20 62

7 0 NACHOS    MICRO PLEN 20 20 20 2 20 20 62

8 0 SIR PAMPA PLENAMAR 23 04 20 3 20 20 20 20 63

9 0 COMPINCHE H 20      20 20 20 3 20 20 63

10 0 ALMERIA   DELPLATA24 20 20 20 20 20 20 80


